
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 165.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 158.3 145.0 10

2 Lila Collins Maize High 160.0 130.0 8

3 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 120.0 6

4 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 159.0 115.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 165.0 115.0 2

6 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 110.0 1

7 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 161.4 85.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lila Collins Maize High 160.0 285.0 10

2 Kate West Neodesha High School 158.3 280.0 8

3 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 235.0 6

4 Lauryn Molina Maize High 165.0 205.0 4

5 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 159.0 180.0 2

6 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 155.0 1

7 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 161.4 105.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 158.3 165.0 10

2 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 140.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 159.0 135.0 6

4 Lila Collins Maize High 160.0 125.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 165.0 110.0 2

6 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 100.0 1

7 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 161.4 75.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kate West Neodesha High School 158.3 590.0 10

2 Lila Collins Maize High 160.0 540.0 8

3 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 485.0 6

4 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 159.0 430.0 4

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 165.0 430.0 2

6 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 375.0 1

7 Hannah Pond Neodesha High School 161.4 265.0 0


